
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

02201 The Deplorables
FROM : 

4

4

6

3

4

3

5

2

67304

01308

00686

39917

04018

66210

01279

30288

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Pemberton, Michael

Waid, Melissa

Higginbotham, Brad

Baker, Logan

Sims, James

Horne, Brett

Biddy, Bryan

Williams, Melissa

02202 NEXT!
FROM : 

6

6

4

3

4

4

4

2

22735

51692

43079

37911

80300

30788

50473

80684

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Pearson, Paul

Thompson, Benjamin

Brown, April

Pearson, Valoree

Jalbert, Russell

Langford, Samuel

Chuang, Ben

Brantley, Amber

02204 One Shot Closer
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

3

5

4

2

80103

90983

85624

97607

20695

01507

11822

68422

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Coon, Ashley

Griggs, Francis

Reynolds, Charles

Kalb, Nicholas

Grinolds, Nicholas

Lane, Kelly

King, William

Watkins, Jessica

02205 Calling Skip
FROM : 

3

6

4

4

5

6

2

4

31995

42492

80246

12080

81686

97888

80886

95197

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Ray, Leah

Brasher, Kevin

Maddox, Justin

Siqueira, Alexander

Webb, Jeffrey

Jeff, John

Guthrie, Davis

Barnett, Mikhael

02209 Glove Power!
FROM : 

5

6

4

3

3

5

4

6

03581

60296

10081

71968

80195

32396

12273

02257

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Tolbert, Cammi

Kinney, Steven

Calvin, Robert

Kinney, Tammy

Hinds, Ryan

Jean-Solosky, Joseph

Wallace, Teresa

Jean, Scott

02210 Rubber Duckies
FROM : 

3

3

4

6

5

3

3

38920

80278

80313

80040

60782

80340

80075

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

McKenzie, Raymond

King, Josh

Miller, Andy

Eads, Aaron

Harris, Brian

Kirkland, Eric

Eads, Courtney

02404 The Short Strokers
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

4

3

3

63095

94075

21957

49182

91210

31466

30859

91129

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Payton, Justin

Culver, David

Hamby, Gary

Bonds, Zachary

Guyton, Ashley

Pressley, Joe

McDaniel, Jesse

Price, Logan

02405 Sed8ed
FROM : 

5

5

6

6

3

5

3

3

95207

95567

30977

76908

79029

02796

78114

10127I

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Holcombe, Mitch

Seagle, Timothy

Campos, Demencio

Echols, Benjamin

McDonald, Amanda

Kimbrell, One

Tucker, Leah

Rollins Jr, Marvin

02406 River Rats
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

3

5

5

3

99040

99280

95881

99847

99003

03293

03433

90512

I

I

Skl Number Name

Adger, AL

Garris, Mike

Odom, Marla

Odom, Rusty

Carr, Tommie

Hall, Marcia

Hall, Leonard

Cobb, Bryan

Johnson, Stephen

02408 All Cued Up
FROM : 

7

5

3

5

4

4

3

3

00778

80036

73091

01586

12573

83109

68514

12565

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Cribbs, Rick

Crowder, Don

Jayne, Holly

Allred, Jason

Dickey, Terry

Honeycutt, Robert

Ballew, Brandon

Bowden, Jeff

02409 Why So Sirius?
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

4

5

6

5

45710

92442

11271

90580

72114

71466

91945

98157

I

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Latham, Ammie

Odom, Jason

Dickey, Kristie

Dunn, Tanya

Christian, Darin

Crumly, Timothy

Murray, Patrick

Jayne, Richard

03104 Hustlers 2 NV
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

4

5

7

2

71674

92076

87215

82295

11972

10473

96003

62796I

Skl Number Name

Dora, AL

Allred, Joseph

Howard, Eric

Allred, Kayla

Allred, Jaden

Nichols, Allen

Davis, David

McPherson, Shannon

Isbell, Taylor

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

03106 Pocket Munchers
FROM : 

6

6

5

2

3

6

3

92048

80010

78828

90319

80275

21720

17901

Skl Number Name

Dora, AL

Holliday, Chris

Holliday, Benjamin

Rouse, Derrick

Holliday, Holly

Linard, Chad

Blackmon, Blade

Black, Alexis

04302 River Cafe Rednecks
FROM : 

6

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

99040

99847

90512

99280

60159

76227

03787

20873

I

I

Skl Number Name

Adger, AL

Garris, Mike

Carr, Tommie

Johnson, Stephen

Odom, Marla

Shoemaker, Diane

Bennington, Kenneth

Goolsby, Bridgette

Goolsby, Geoffrey

04304 Hat Tricks
FROM : 

7

5

5

5

4

5

5

3

00778

12267

92272

71970

03613

31086

90571

51777

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Cribbs, Rick

Hargett, Greg

Merritt, Michael

Alexander, Kevin

Johnston, Rodney

Schafer, John

Tingle, William

Tingle, Jennifer

04305 Mischief Managed
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

5

5

4

2

32571

40496

19579

83109

91131

01120

11242

49721I

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Savage, Philip

Whitfield, Roger

Penny, Sandra

Honeycutt, Robert

Brady, Jimmy

Mann Jr., Victor

Harding, Matthew

Bice, Kristin

81101 Laid Back
FROM : 

7

7

3

6

5

4

3

3

99057

91352

27622

96868

12290

07489

14199

08069I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Burnett, Aaron

Davenport, Brandon

Glass, Kristie

Cotton, Shaun

Smith, Sara

Cotton, Brittany

Guevara, Cecilia

Smith, Hunter

81102 No Excuses
FROM : 

6

4

3

3

4

6

4

2

94279

90488

12058

94599

61383

94298

52889

71890I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Betts, William

Plummer, Scott

Betts, Shelia

Purvis, Dewey

Plummer, Christopher

Mills, Robert

Carra, Jonathan

Mills, Marilyn

81103 Help Wanted
FROM : 

5

5

3

5

3

3

7

2

49305

97457

80170

03801

07162

80262

18941

20176I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Morris, Mary

Morris, Jennifer

Talerico, Tonia

Sullivan, Wayne

Goodson, Vicki

Sides, Heath

Payton, Scott

Turner, Melanie

81107 Assume The Position
FROM : 

6

7

4

5

3

5

4

4

98565

99879

70594

20180

80075

90495

42053

12104

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Bartlett, Tracy

Scarpace, Jeremy

Morrison, Leslie

Mitchell, Peter

Eads, Courtney

Snyder, William

Donaho, Donna

Smith, Buford

81109 Deja Voodoo
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

4

3

5

3

02241

01097

98902

91256

93800

95977

50108

80079

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Deaver, Nelson

Henson, David

Henson, Stephany

Telle, Carl

Madison, Dwayne

Sanders, John

Bamberger, Frederick

Scott, Rhonda

81201 White On Rice
FROM : 

6

7

3

4

3

2

5

6

93584

95078

83394

11213

12792

05792

10139

93411

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Lin, Sebastian

Nguyen, Khoa

Ford, Bennie

Nguyen, Mary

Phan, Phuong

Huynh, Amy

Hoang, Johnny

Burnett, Jessica

81202 Here We Go Again
FROM : 

7

5

3

5

5

4

4

6

93798

95405

57418

53901

01054

95588

12071

93143

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Burdine, Scott

Miller, Christopher

Burdine, Krista

West, Ean

Strong, Lorne

Dunlap Jr, Charles

Pak, Marianna

Ingram, Harrison

81203 Silent Lucidity
FROM : 

4

5

5

7

4

4

4

3

10247

95872

80205

92225

20178

20096

80260

11277

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Reed, Kristel

Risner, Jason

Hale, Cameron

Williams, Joseph

Bain, Charles

Craver, Jesse

Craver, Brett

Dill, Donald

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

81204 Constantly Off
FROM : 

3

7

3

4

5

5

6

4

98175

98899

01298

70355

01507

24992

97888

62096

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Jenkins, Harry

Pike, David

Lane, Diane

Kelly, Mike

Lane, Kelly

Duncan, Aaron

Jeff, John

Duncan, Wendy

81701 Clean Break
FROM : 

4

7

6

3

2

6

3

2

05111

01041

02488

52073

62596

11287

30993

80326

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Bolton, Chasity

Smith, William

Scoggins, Billy

Carty, Barry

Pennell, Jaci

Manzella, Joe

Thomas IV., Jack

Cole, Kathryn

81706 One Last Shot
FROM : 

7

7

3

3

6

3

5

98838

91281

21484

31794

91610

87016

12183

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Nguyen, Johnny

Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel

Nguyen, Michelle

Padilla, Jackie

Nguyen, Jimmy

Nguyen, Tom

Bui, Justin

81708 The Outlaws
FROM : 

7

7

5

3

4

4

2

3

12396

04126

91662

09278

09171

21077

81694

94118

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Butler, Peyton

Gray, Randy

Myers, Butch

Burnett, Nichole

Ramey, Leigh

Simpson, Jeffrey

Ledbetter, Marissa

Randolph, Steven

81709 Breaking Bad Azz
FROM : 

7

5

4

3

3

4

4

4

98391

91677

11200

72877

76112

98168

93934

93889

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

McGhee Sr., Marcus

Gardner, Curteisa

McGhee, Cameron

Morris, Japonica

Morris, Carl

Morris, Joel

Parker, Nefetari

Parker, Ruben

81710 The Cardiac Cues
FROM : 

6

3

5

5

4

5

4

5

80028

80035

50297

72963

91460

48177

21566

61463

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Marsh, Gary

Marsh, Jamie

Sockwell, William

Owens, Joel

Nelson, Kevin

Lovell, Ronald

Davis, Ronald

Wester, Johnny

82101 Deck Hands
FROM : 

5

5

3

4

6

4

5

86285

95145

90871

10181

32886

21084

42692

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Grimes, Jeffrey

Vivien, Lloyd

Bhatti, Tofiq

Cunningham, Latisha

Tejada, Jose

Clay, Alonzo

Kemp, Darnell

82102 Guess Cue
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

3

5

10194

21647

96254

70972

03296

12180

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Harris, Alexander

Pruitt, Walter

Watkins, Joe

Bruce, Jon

Marchant, Bowen

Pruitt, Kenneth

82106 Lemondrops
FROM : 

7

7

3

3

3

3

2

4

92010

01041

95827

92511

72761

70176

21592

51875

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Cody, William

Smith, William

Self, Wanda

Kreider, Lisa

Harrison, Rebecca

Broome, Heather

Meyer, Julia

Broome, Robert

82107 Y Sho Up
FROM : 

5

4

5

4

5

4

4

2

97037

12570

98222

70579

51990

78221

32774

48046

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Pickett, Gerson

Smith, Lawrence

Mitchell Jr, Paul

Martin, Fareed

Crum, Carlos

Van Meter, Jeffrey

Garcia, Carlos

Lanier, Maybelline

82109 Rackball
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

5

6

4

4

01523

70393

79060

89942

69919

11392

10498

12543

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Heatherly, David

Heatherly, Jonathon

Nguyen, Samuel

Morgan, Weldon

Heatherly, Jordan

Dozier, Casey

Doyle, Donald

Carter, Huel

82202 Rack That!
FROM : 

6

5

4

6

4

3

5

2

92328

70311

92473

60785

93683

32883

92439

42453

I

I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Fields III, Archie

Chappell, Guy

McDonald, Timothy

Askew, Jeffrey

Askew, Jonathan

Askew, Kasey

Piatt, Darrell

McDonald, Rena

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

82204 Door Knobs
FROM : 

5

6

3

5

3

5

5

3

87259

98361

41086

03786

42588

20184

91850

61491

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Couk, Adam

Stair, Tommy

Shumaker, Andrew

Haigler, David

Richardson, Montarius

Podoris, Chad

Twyman II., Robert

Shumaker, William

82208 Adult Supervision Needed
FROM : 

6

4

6

4

4

3

2

4

10798

42976

73164

72031

80367

13168

11375

21875

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Samples, Jordan

Samples, William

Smothers, Thomas

Rhodes, John

Robbins, Mitchell

Thistle, Daryl

Morris, Misty

Jones, Harold

82301 Kick This!
FROM : 

6

6

5

5

4

3

4

3

92840

95763

03104

11357

03948

61763

62797

51876

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Newby, Wade

Kitterman, Brett

Smith, Paul

Fisher, Robert

Hutchins, Kim

Panter, Lorrie

Schilleci, Haley

Moore, Kerri

82302 Hatefull Eight
FROM : 

3

6

3

4

4

2

7

5

10982

00810

11998

22864

93104

81295

01356

98841

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Dibble, Karen

Elia, Robert

Owens, Rodrick

Rhodes, Jerome

Byars, Matthew

Lukich, Amanda

Wagner, Dennis

Wendt, Greg

82303 Bust-N-Balls
FROM : 

7

6

3

4

3

4

4

3

07986

92707

09912

96627

92527

10247

91018

12692

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Jasper, Tyler

Gudknecht, Amanda

Fitts, Gloria

Sutterlin, Ricky

Woods, Gary

Reed, Kristel

Fitts, David

Eddings, Seth

82305 Grab My Stick
FROM : 

3

3

3

3

5

4

6

5

82388

93241

08188

00091

85209

80143

04017

04250

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Algeo, Emily

Parks, Shawan

Macks, Ben

Algeo, James

Macks, Joshua

Bernard, Scott

Fancher, Murray

Dorn, Vann

82504 Straight Hustlin
FROM : 

7

5

3

3

5

5

4

4

82371

96209

80222

80055

61570

80318

20481

88508

I

I

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

Miskelley, Ronnie

Head, Donald

Screws, Jamie

Roper, Renea

Partridge, James

Vail, Rex

Davis, Jarvis

Fields, Kelly

82702 Sudden Left
FROM : 

4

4

5

7

4

2

6

3

91658

82875

92620

03350

90381

80107

00445

52125

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Swindle, Jessica

Garrett, Krystoffer

Bailey, Ramaade

Fortner, Roderick

Huggins, Anquan

Hodo, Mary

Adams, David

Roper, Charles

82707 Twisted
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

4

6

3

89309

92118

07480

93903

94497

08626

52161

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Hall, Kristal

Hall, John

Nichols, James

Pitts, Anthony

Roseman, Sylvester

Mooney, William

Ackley, Jay

82801 Bamm!!
FROM : 

5

6

6

4

4

4

3

03430

03705

90893

77135

47051

59219

69024

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Snider, Samantha

Snider, Bubba

Mareno, Austin

LaFoy, Michelle

Snider Jr., Edwin

Kendrick, Brentley

Stephens, Bailey

82806 High Rollin'
FROM : 

6

4

6

5

4

4

2

7

93411

93533

99632

31793

11262

32692

80218

99044

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Burnett, Jessica

Jones, Michelle

Jones, Justin

Payant, Hunter

Gill, Dewey

Lancaster, Hunter

O''Brien, Laura

Hulsey, Sean

82808 Breaking Bad
FROM : 

6

3

5

4

2

3

6

5

91917

11576

98146

74231

90577

70174

92373

48036

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Miller, Jerry

Miller, Amber

Warren, Craig

Warren, Amanda

Devenyns, Angela

Devenyns, Christopher

Rowe, Austin

Cooper, Eric

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

82810 Cue D'etat
FROM : 

5

4

5

4

4

3

7

3

91938

92419

01494

96465

22650

50571

90280

79184

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Doughton, David

Doughton, Carla

Glass, Greg

Ennis-Glass, Gina

Holderness, Lary

Wayland, Carolyn

Brooks, Michael

Harris, Tina

82814 Tipsy Twisters
FROM : 

3

7

4

6

2

6

5

4

72863

09476

17753

61520

12567

81592

02181

21760

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Lucas, Ralph

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Anderson, Dalton

Brasher-Anderson, Tammy

Horton, Ronny

Carter, Steve

Tucker Sr., Robert

83103 Hennything is Possible
FROM : 

6

3

7

4

4

5

3

4

93584

41587

92602

12071

98454

98925

62888

62087

I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Lin, Sebastian

Ward, Phuong

Huynh, Johnny

Pak, Marianna

Phan, Jerry

Kue, James

Techarakpong, Tongchana

Bui, Julie

83105 Shape Shifters
FROM : 

6

4

5

6

3

3

4

3

00488

43059

80054

98149

80168

93529

20119

11284I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Tolbert, Harold

English-Tolbert, Donna

Trimble, Scott

Finner, Torsten

Evans, Lona

Baer, Amelia

Linson, Joshua

Coker, Christopher

83107 Large Pie Guys
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

6

6

4

4

95522

89251

97648

10275

92206

95353

96301

76310

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Herzel, Eric

Franklin, Michael

Catron, Amy

Stacy, Robert

Worley, Kevin

Cullifer Jr, William

Williams, Paul

Rossics, Roger

83110 Heck Naw!!!
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

3

4

4

5

89974

06174

95803

18891

19911

90816

40399

95542

I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Johnston, Logan

Thompson, Ryan

Griggs, Mary

Day, Mary

Vlerebome, Conner

Harris, Devin

Fritz, Heather

Franklin, Evan

83111 All-Pro
FROM : 

5

7

6

4

2

2

7

4

93611

04108

93525

93817

71293

11490

79423

89926

I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Liverett, Tommy

Allen, Tyson

Hinkle, Eric

Tarrant III, James

Youngs, Regan

Conger, Brittany

Edwards, Terry

Conger, Steven

83112 You Know!!!
FROM : 

5

5

3

6

4

3

4

3

91850

20184

72782

11384

85225

32291

19912

72553

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Twyman II., Robert

Podoris, Chad

White, Jessica

Whitehurst, Steven

Sanders, Anthony

Wood, Mykel

Hartz, Paul

Franklin, Richard

83302 Devil's Rejects
FROM : 

4

3

2

3

5

3

7

62987

50794

31287

80253

90093

80310

93597

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Crews, Jason

Symonds, Johnathan

Kemp, Della

Smith, Jacob

Storey, Hannah

Russell, Matthew

Stricklin, Bryan

83304 Rack & Roll
FROM : 

7

7

4

4

4

2

5

6

02895

11209

04270

82949

70301

82681

04250

94021

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Cooke, Bob

Denny, Zachary

Williams, Lisa

Vance, Harry

Edgar, Joseph

Childress, Janet

Dorn, Vann

Childress, Lee

83306 Y So Haad
FROM : 

3

4

6

5

4

5

4

0

10982

31586

64992

51884

80124

50688

87170

98512

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Dibble, Karen

Combs, Sharryl

Pearman, Justin

Blankenship, Larry

Smith, Pamela

Curry, Jeremy

Cole, Brian

Adetunji, Kyle

83502 Six Feet Under
FROM : 

7

6

4

5

3

6

4

3

03735

40257

99070

60261

12058

94279

98628

67385

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Wilson, Bobby

Peoples, Demario

Nieft, Amanda

Adams, Kenneth

Betts, Shelia

Betts, William

Turner, Bobby

Ming, Caleb

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

83509 Thunder & Lightning
FROM : 

7

4

5

3

4

6

3

4

09476

17753

68241

22078

60382

98908

72863

49711

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Rodriguez, Johnny

Johnson, Geneva

Cox, Jeramie

Merritte, Derrick

Lucas, Ralph

Crawford, Deberah

83510 Amber Alert!
FROM : 

7

6

5

6

3

5

3

3

99057

11119

98142

93411

27622

10288

51675

62072

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Burnett, Aaron

Glass, Michael H.

Snider, James

Burnett, Jessica

Glass, Kristie

Eldridge, Hannah

Fowler, Candice

Hughes, Veronica

83511 All In Ur Pockets
FROM : 

7

3

6

4

5

3

4

4

23237

90412

05231

11288

72135

77111

70095

12154

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Selbrede, David

Beard, Misty

Beard, Eric

Waldon, Richard

Titus, Eric

Titus, Casey

Turner, Larry

Ward, James

83601 The Wizards Of Odds
FROM : 

4

4

4

7

5

3

5

3

91018

96627

07959

82390

60367

09595

80155

09912

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

Fitts, David

Sutterlin, Ricky

Lanzarotta, Joyce

Hall, Justin

Lanzarotta, Jeffery

Barnett, Catherine

Dials, Leslie

Fitts, Gloria

83602 Out Kast
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

4

5

3

7

89286

41279

72879

31996

11228

80318

77101

41992

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

Green, Daniel

McDow, Ben

Hayes, Brandy

Watson, Leslie

Lilly, John

Vail, Rex

Hummel, Debra

Tucker, Robert

83703 In It To Win It
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

3

4

2

7

95566

80031

52471

99076

80156

05111

81694

01041

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Pope, Melanie

Andreae, Eric

Vest, Richard

Pope, Frank

Andreae, Kim

Bolton, Chasity

Ledbetter, Marissa

Smith, William

83704 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

4

7

6

5

4

4

2

4

61078

42979

73164

42878

42976

72031

11375

80367

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Samples, Klara

Ireland, Lance

Smothers, Thomas

Ireland, Christy

Samples, William

Rhodes, John

Morris, Misty

Robbins, Mitchell

83705 Derbytoo
FROM : 

6

6

4

5

3

5

5

81858

41586

22457

98222

71185

09433

08276

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Miles, Howard

Davis, Chad

Miles, Jennifer

Mitchell Jr, Paul

Mitchell, Rachel

McReynolds, Jamie

Cofield, William

83806 Top Shots
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

5

3

4

2

00778

80036

47051

11307

92272

73091

03613

67820

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Cribbs, Rick

Crowder, Don

Snider Jr., Edwin

Ingram-Crowe, Kim

Merritt, Michael

Jayne, Holly

Johnston, Rodney

Murphree, Christy

84107 Bird's of a Feather
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

4

3

2

7

03705

03430

98146

47051

74231

70174

90577

72499

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Snider, Bubba

Snider, Samantha

Warren, Craig

Snider Jr., Edwin

Warren, Amanda

Devenyns, Christopher

Devenyns, Angela

Bass, Jacob

84108 Sweep the Knee
FROM : 

7

5

5

4

3

3

3

09968

56141

31992

11773

12235

12018

08069I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Lyon, Jeremy

Shepherd, David

Lyon, Steven

Owens, Jerry

Kendrick, Karen

Lyon, Ashley

Smith, Hunter

84110 Midnight Blues
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

5

4

7

3

02241

01097

92471

04583

91256

03493

70587

92893

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Deaver, Nelson

Henson, David

McKinney, Margaret

Stricklin, Walter

Telle, Carl

Deaver, John

Holstine, Justin

Curtin, Brandon

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

84112 Lizzy's Team
FROM : 

7

7

6

4

3

2

7

01669

70298

02488

80265

42675

54984

80127

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Parsons, Samuel

Fifer, James

Scoggins, Billy

Parsons, Samuel

Scoggins, Heather

Brown, Jessica

Cypres, Jean-Philippe

84115 Beer, Shots, Refills
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

4

3

3

3

98565

75610

91999

03570

98704

01221

08279

80150

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Bartlett, Tracy

Bartlett, Cynthia

Brandenberg, Brian

Eastman, Alex

Brandenberg, Veronica

Smith, Benjamin

Britton, Heather

Johnson, Justin

84302 Guns of Navarone
FROM : 

5
6

5

4

4

6
4

3

22283

32794

61263

84203

80273

41988

80111

80140

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Simms, Justin

Norred, Bradley

Jackson Sr., Paul

Schmidt, Andrew

Gottlieb, Benjamin

Harbin, Justin

Norred, Frank

Smiley, Wendie

84303 Two Chicks Six Sticks
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

6

7

3

2

62096

24992

11309

42198

91933

92097

22793

94419

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Duncan, Wendy

Duncan, Aaron

Bess, Lucas

Bowen, Will

Foster, Camron

Logan, Reginal

Dempsey, Patrick

Huynh, Tiffany

84304 Tiamat's Children
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

4

4

5

2

81089

00810

89034

64992

13989

31586

08794

31781

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Kelly, Marshall

Elia, Robert

Ross, James

Pearman, Justin

Dykes, Kenneth

Combs, Sharryl

Chu, Molly

Donati, Amanda

84305 8-Ballers, Shot Callers
FROM : 

6

4

3

2

6

4

3

4

97888

11388

73191

80886

95393

93224

88204

60291I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Jeff, John

Namors, Corey

Early, Patrick

Guthrie, Davis

Kennedy, David

Gholson, Mitchell

Bain, James

Sherman, Kyle

84308 Lucky Rollers
FROM : 

3

4

4

5

4

5

4

5

92527

42595

62987

12064

31710

80155

86119

32882

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Woods, Gary

Helveston, Miranda

Crews, Jason

Sanders, Roderick

Hambrick, Michael

Dials, Leslie

Lovorn, Ryan

Franklin, Kenneth

85307 Sticks N Racks
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

4

6

5

4

32677

82875

01757

80157

90381

93714

42286

10247

I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Price, James

Garrett, Krystoffer

Price, Julie

Carver, Brandy

Huggins, Anquan

Thomas, Jeremy

Gilbert, Lance

Reed, Kristel

85309 Under New Management
FROM : 

7

4

4

5

5

6

3

5

03555

91210

96625

80239

96241

80042

80138

31588I

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Hill, Heath

Guyton, Ashley

Hankins, Jacquelyn

Gunter, Nolan

Sparks, Bobby

Martin, Austin

Neely, Cherry

Pissanos-Howell, Nicole

85502 Bama Ballers
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

10207

95881

00372

99280

80264

80190

02124

56179

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Pair, Jacky

Odom, Rusty

Murphy, Geoffrey

Odom, Marla

Widner, Beth

Belcher, Thomas

Romero, Adrienne

Cooper, Ronald

85505 Poppa G's Misfits
FROM : 

3

6

5

2

3

6

3

7

92262

94021

03581

82681

71968

60296

89500

00247

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Harrison, Nina

Childress, Lee

Tolbert, Cammi

Childress, Janet

Kinney, Tammy

Kinney, Steven

Harrison, Julius

Hall, Robert

85508 Killer Instinct
FROM : 

5

5

2

3

7

2

3

5

05051

72090

80174

81896

43042

80282

00728

13188

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Treubig, Mark

Parrish, Andrew

Parrish, Callie

Treubig, Gavinn

Watts, Matthew

Treubig, Marissa

Horn, Amy

Bishop, Ryan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

85510 On The Snap
FROM : 

4

3

6

7

3

4

5

2

80052

80126

93143

01164

11188

04270

00992

12671I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Martindale, Danny

Neely, Michelle

Ingram, Harrison

Ingram, Jerry

Barlett-Paxton, Kayla

Williams, Lisa

Campbell, Phillip

Ingram, Mechelle

85511 Short Bus Allstars
FROM : 

4

7

5

4

2

4

7

5

98274

98917

04464

10167

22387

11262

94074

42878

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Casey, Lisa

Vines, Jon

Casey, Chris

Carlson, Jennifer

Dixon, Kacy

Gill, Dewey

Kirkpatrick, Zane

Ireland, Christy

85514 I'd Hit It
FROM : 

6

3

6

4

5

3

7

4

04013

41280

96194

92848

02886

10280

23237

40474

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Carter, Thomas

Carter, Dana

Bononia, Brent

Bononia, Sarah

Carter, Lane

Derzis, Stephanie

Selbrede, David

Tucker, Michael

85702 Salty Lil Beaches
FROM : 

7

4

4

4

5

3

3

6

02966

80131

22864

92993

98887

82196

94819

23783

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Miller, Randy

Miller, Lee Ann

Rhodes, Jerome

Sena, Katherine

Hannah, Tina

Sena, Emilie

Hoffman, Austin

Dubose, Robert

85703 Plan B
FROM : 

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

2

94275

12286

30788

32784

80958

93891

72883

79819

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Suttles, Cindy

Laughlin, Don

Langford, Samuel

Bagley, Terry

Foust, Kenneth

Hannah, Chris

Leggett, Robert

Patton, Kristal

85705 Smokers & Strokers
FROM : 

6

3

4

6

6

5

5

2

31692

81098

61882

92707

67284

50671

10285

12280

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Whitten, Jackson

Falkner, Alyssa

Whitten, Steven

Gudknecht, Amanda

Lovelace, William

Morton, Spencer

Gross, Brandon

Jordan, Melissa

85707 Dumpster Fire
FROM : 

7

6

5

3

3

5

3

4

92010

92271

09433

70176

84320

98222

71185

51875

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Cody, William

McGuire, Nick

McReynolds, Jamie

Broome, Heather

Motley, Ashley

Mitchell Jr, Paul

Mitchell, Rachel

Broome, Robert

85708 Bye Felicia
FROM : 

6

6

4

6

4

3

2

2

06174

72368

41471

98275

98257

83098

80324

80349

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Thompson, Ryan

Cordell, Darren

Cordell, Leesa

Jacques, Mark

Jacques, Hilda

Jacques, Daniel

Rhodes, Kara

Crowe, Katie

85803 Pokin' N Hopin'
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

3

4

6

3

12573

01586

11271

98084

12565

91919

88964

60480

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

Dickey, Terry

Allred, Jason

Dickey, Kristie

Mann, Shaun

Bowden, Jeff

Mann, Ashley

McWilliams, Bradley

Williams, LeCorey

85808 Young Guns
FROM : 

7

5

2

4

6

4

6

4

00778

95833

10655

83109

89554

72114

30566

42053

Skl Number Name

Bessemer, AL

Cribbs, Rick

Gillantine, Mark

Allison, Wanda

Honeycutt, Robert

Holt, James

Christian, Darin

Fluker, Samuel

Donaho, Donna

87301 The Will To Thrill!
FROM : 

4

7

4

5

2

7

2

5

03999

94074

04162

11102

81449

23237

04025

03541

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Kirkpatrick, Heather

Kirkpatrick, Zane

Childers, Barbara

Wehby, Dain

Kirkpatrick, Gloria

Selbrede, David

Vines, Shannon

Barton, Tommy

87302 All Broke Up 2.0
FROM : 

5

4

3

7

3

6

3

2

92651

93681

90884

00778

51320

92478

79018

11364I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Adams, Joey

Pierson, Sharon

Adams, Della

Cribbs, Rick

Adams, Aubrey

Sylvester, Bobby

Watson, Anna

Pierson, Ramona

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2022 8-Ball Open

87304 Scribblers
FROM : 

5

5

5

6

2

4

3

95899

78202

86285

95436

92429

42673

12235

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Schreiber, Kari

Madison, Erin

Grimes, Jeffrey

Crosby, Cliff

Crosby, Susan

Howard, Cheryl

Kendrick, Karen

87308 What The Felt?
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

3

6

3

4

00879

91999

98704

03913

09912

00442

09271

01437

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

Thomas, Leigh

Brandenberg, Brian

Brandenberg, Veronica

Rowley, Mandy

Fitts, Gloria

Capps, Johnny

Rowley, Jessica

Taft, Diane

87310 Section 8
FROM : 

7

3

6

4

4

5

5

5

82779

40178

74159

62096

09902

24992

20184

21884

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

White, Terry

Dugger, Amanda

Davis, Marquis

Duncan, Wendy

Sokolowski, Alyssa

Duncan, Aaron

Podoris, Chad

Ingram, Joshua

87501 Misfits
FROM : 

5

6

4

5

7

3

4

3

92214

96420

10135

90856

02588

63184

80103

72791I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Williams, Josh

Norwood, Percy

Huffman, Terry

Miller, Jimmie

Martin, Richard

Gauthier, Janet

Coon, Ashley

Arledge, Austin

87506 Knight Hawks
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

3

3

5

70095

92105

11288

80958

12353

72553

96452

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Turner, Larry

Lukela, Jeremy

Waldon, Richard

Foust, Kenneth

Martin, John

Franklin, Richard

Mayfield, Robert

87507 Legal Shotz
FROM : 

4

6

5

5

4

4

4

3

10247

01757

95872

32677

96625

20178

83109

71783

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Reed, Kristel

Price, Julie

Risner, Jason

Price, James

Hankins, Jacquelyn

Bain, Charles

Honeycutt, Robert

Carr, David

87509 Racker Snappers
FROM : 

7

6

3

3

5

4

2

5

99127

01047

92314

90580

80122

72114

72482

92442

Skl Number Name

Hoover, AL

Madden, Dustin

Alfano, Chris

Madden, Nathan

Dunn, Tanya

Beasley, Gerald

Christian, Darin

Gann, Kelly

Odom, Jason

87701 Sunday Shooters
FROM : 

2

7

5

5

4

5

4

82262

02235

12286

42360

94083

11780

70959

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Northcutt, Terri

Keplinger, Daryl

Laughlin, Don

Abel, Jim

Northcutt, Greg

Owens, Thomas

Abel, Lashonne

87702 Buzz Express
FROM : 

7

6

4

3

4

3

3

4

00062

92601

80089

04368

93683

32883

88520

83085

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Gibson, Paul

Gibson, Buzzy

Boatright, Ronald

Churchwell, Angela

Askew, Jonathan

Askew, Kasey

Bagwell, Dillon

Whiten, Chase

87705 Safety Dance
FROM : 

7

5

2

3

6

3

5

4

93586

72278

10789

12912

80608

80168

96309

87587

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Brandon, Grayle

Wilson, Sheri

Lord, Emily

Lavene, Jennifer

Lavene, Larry

Evans, Lona

Battle, Austin

Still, Martin

87708 Spanks & Banks
FROM : 

7

7

4

5

3

5

5

2

12396

42477

61995

04791

79620

91662

78828

43001

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Butler, Peyton

Gibson, Jason

McNair, Trebor

Gatewood, Krystyn

Witte, Katherine

Myers, Butch

Rouse, Derrick

Myers, Cameran

87711 Iron Shooters
FROM : 

5

4

5

3

5

6

2

5

80209

33179

80316

80325

76207

80338

80339

80193

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

Woodward, Samuel

Brown, Laura

Williams, Thomas

Lackey, Anthony

Frost, Wayne

Rhoades, Kelly

Woodward, Madison

Thrasher, Brandon

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.




